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Hello Eagles, 

Welcome to W. A. Perry Middle School 2025-2026 school year! We are excited about this new school year and the 

journey we will take together! We look forward to the student-teacher-parent relationship that will be forged this 

year. Every student is important to us; therefore, we will ensure your child has an SUPER learning experience. 
 

Please pay keen attention to information in this publication as it will assist you in adjusting to your new 

environment. We are looking forward to a great school year and seeing you on campus. Thank you in advance for 

your support in ensure your student has a successful school year. 

 

Social Studies 
Paul Gregory 

      Paul.gregory@richlandone.org 
 

Tylesha Weir 
          tylesha.weir@richlandone.org 

 

Math 
 

Kevin Fletcher 
kevin.fletcher@richlandone.org 

 

Gaudencia Marube 
gaudencia.marube@richlandone.org  

 

Science 
Soshika Palmer 

soshika.palmer@richlandone.org 
 

Rachel Villaflor 
          rachel.villaflor@richlandone.org  
 

ELA 
Cassandra Petgrave-Williams 

cassandra.petgrave-w@richlandone.org 
 

Jennifer McGill 
jennifer.mcgill@richlandone.org 

 
Tiffany Edwards 

tiffany.edwards@richlandone.org 

SPED 
William Davis 

william.davis@richlandone.org 
 

Susmitha Bonakurthy 
susmitha.bonakurthy@richlandone.org 

 

Beatrice Osele 
Beatrice.Osele@richlandone.org 

 
Jessica Harvey 

jessica.harvey@richlandone.org 
 

John Gantela 
john.gantela@richlandone.org 

 

 

 
 

Grading Scale 

A - 90 - 100 

B – 80 - 89 

C – 70- 79 

D – 60 -69 

F – below 60 

 
 

6th Grade Administrator 
Ms. Tara N. Kelly 

Tara.kelly@richlandone.org 
 

6th Grade Counselor 
Jameka Young 

Jameka.young@richlandone.org 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Join our Remind for updates: 

Text @waperryms to 81010 

SUPER 6
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Goals 
1. To create an atmosphere conducive 

for learning 

2. To encourage collaboration among 

students, teachers and parents 

3. To foster active student engagement 

4. To prepare students for high school 

5. To embark on an interdisciplinary and 

STEAM approach towards teaching and 

learning 

6. To increase student attendance 

EXPECTATIONS 
• Respect everyone at all 

times  

• Attend class on time  

• Come to class 
prepared to learn  

• Follow all classroom 
rules and procedures  

Failure to follow 

expectations will result in 

disciplinary action. 

Assessment & Communication 
Plans: 

• Grade Make-up:   
• Major: 60%  
• Minor 40% 

• Progress reports, interims, and reprt 
cards will be used to inform you about 
student grades. Agendas, letters, school 
website, and all call will be used to 
communicate with parents on various 
school matters. 

• Parents are invited and encouraged to 
attend conferences, PTO/SIC 
meetings,.and award programs! 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

   

  

   
  

  

  
 
 

 
 
 
 

      
 

 
 
 
 

6th GRADE SCHEDULE 
TIME BLOCK 

8:40- 9:36 1st Block 

9:39-10:35 2nd Block Elective 

10:38-11:34 3rd  Block 

11:37-12:17 Lunch/Recess 

12:17-12:48 4th Block/ Enrichment 

12:51-1:47 5th Block 

1:50-2:46 6th Block 

2:49-3:45 7th Block 

Organization is Key 

Make a checklist of items needed for school daily. This includes textbooks, library books, IDs, paper, interactive notebooks for each 

class, and pencils. Pack backpacks nightly to ensure all items are accounted for and are ready for school the next morning. 

• Students must review interactive notebooks for all content core classes nightly. Notebooks should NOT be left at home NOR in a 

classroom for storage. 

Time Management 

• Track assignments on the weekly calendar in the agenda books. Then check off each item as it is completed. Work backward from the 

due date of larger assignments and break them into nightly tasks.  

• Help your child record how much time each week to figure out how to divide the time into manageable parts. 

 

#RisingTogether! 


